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Region

Thermal (Excluding Gas & Diesel)

Stabilised Capacity
(MW)

Capacity Online
(MW)*

% (3/2)*100

Nuclear

Stabilised Capacity
(MW)

Capacity Online
(MW)*

% (6/5)*100

Hydro

Stabilised Capacity
(MW)

Capacity Online (MW)* % (9/8)*100

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Northern 49379.00 41394.00 83.83 1620.00 880.00 54.32 19774.27 15734.95 79.57

83.83( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.0054.32 79.57

Western 86446.01 73950.00 85.54 3240.00 2920.00 90.12 7392.00 6343.00 85.81

85.54( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.0090.12 85.81

Southern 47445.05 38809.05 81.80 3320.00 3100.00 93.37 11787.15 10081.50 85.53

81.80( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.0093.37 85.53

Eastern 37717.00 35367.50 93.77 0.00 0.00 0.00 5987.75 4884.75 81.58

93.77( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.000.00 81.58

North Eastern 750.00 500.00 66.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 2027.00 1558.00 76.86

66.67( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.000.00 76.86

All India 221,737.06 190,020.55 85.70 8,180.00 6,900.00 46,968.1784.35 82.1938,602.20

85.70( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.0084.35 82.19
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